
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Electric 
Services 

Power Plant Fuel 
Conversion - Bid No. 1 
Turbine Control System 

2 $814,920.00 GE Energy Control 
Solutions, Inc.  

$244,731.00 $34,000.00 B. Kindred CB 

Electric 
Services 

Scaffolding for Precipitator 
Lagging Repair 

3 $10,672.00 Midwest Scaffold Service 
LLC 

$87,306.20 $10,672.00 D. Kom CB 

Electric 
Services 

Geotechnical Engineering 
Consulting Services - Lime 
and Ash Ponds 

2 $62,800.00 Wenck Associates, Inc $3,500.00 $4,300.00 D. Kom CB 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

Well Rehabilitation Project 1 $59,212.00 Northway Corporation $0.00 $949.40 C. Murphy MA 

Public Works 2014/15 CyRide Route 
Improvements Program 
(24th St & Bloomington Rd) 

1 $1,650,000.01 Con-Struct, Inc. $0.00 $12,384.23 J. Joiner MA 

Public Works Grant Avenue (Hyde 
Avenue) Pavement 
Improvements 

1 $2,867,082.90 Manatt's Inc. $0.00 $46,647.85 B. Kindred MA 

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: January 2016 

For City Council Date: January 26, 2016  


